HHR-3260_170824
Applications:
• Rapid disaster deployment
• Handheld relay control for security officer
empowerment (use for functions such as ingress
/ egress control or possible duress notifications)
• Random ID challenges
• Security officer booth / ID checks in trucks and

Cypress Integration Solutions      30+ Years of Access Control Ingenuity      CypressIntegration.com
© 2017 Cypress Computer Systems     1778 Imlay City Road, Lapeer, MI 48446      800-807-2977
Ordering Information Credential technologies Kit components
HHR-3262-GY
(gray, UPC 816684007293)
HHR-3262-WH
(white, UPC 816684007309)
Low-frequency (125 kHz) Farpointe Prox, HID Prox, AWID Prox
HHR-9062-GY / HHR-9062-WH Portable
Proximity RF Card Reader/Dock
HHR-6400 Card Reader base interface
HHR-RCHL Card Reader charging unit
HHR-3266-GY
(gray,  UPC 816684007316)
HHR-3266-WH
(white, UPC 816684007323)
High/low-frequency (13.56 MHz/125 kHz) HID Prox, Indala Prox,
EM4102, AWID Prox; ISO14443A/B ISO15693, FeliCa™ (IDm); MIFARE
Classic®, MIFARE DESFire® 0.6, MIFARE DESFire® EV1, HID:
iCLASS® Standard/SE/SR/Seos; PIV II, Secure Identity Object® (SIO®)
HHR-9066-GY / HHR-9066-WH Portable
Proximity RF Card Reader/Dock
HHR-6400 Card Reader base interface
HHR-RCHL Card Reader charging unit
(HID Reader Module) Global Certifications: UL Recognition (Recognized Component) to UL294 for the USA and CSA
C22.2 No. 205 for Canada. CE, FCC 47 Part 15 modular approval, RoHS, WEEE
(HID Reader Module) Government Approvals: FIPS 201 PIV II with inclusion on GSA APL
HHR-3267-GY
(gray, UPC 816684007415)
HHR-3267-WH
(white, UPC 816684007422)
High-frequency (13.56 MHz) Farpointe Sector, HID iClass® CSN/UID
Outputs
HHR-9067-GY / HHR-9067-WH Portable
Proximity RF Card Reader/Dock
HHR-6400 Card Reader base interface
HHR-RCHL Card Reader charging unit
HHR-3268-GY
(gray, UPC 816684001536)
HHR-3268-WH
(white, UPC 816684001543)
High-frequency (13.56 MHz) HID Prox, Indala Prox, EM4102, AWID
Prox; ISO14443A/B ISO15693, FeliCa™ (IDm); MIFARE Classic®,
MIFARE DESFire® 0.6, MIFARE DESFire® EV1, HID: iCLASS®
Standard/SE/SR/Seos; PIV II, Secure Identity Object® (SIO®)
HHR-9068-GY / HHR-9068-WH Portable
Proximity RF Card Reader/Dock
HHR-6400 Card Reader base interface
HHR-RCHL Card Reader charging unit
(HID Reader Module) Global Certifications: UL Recognition (Recognized Component) to UL294 for the USA and CSA
C22.2 No. 205 for Canada. CE, FCC 47 Part 15 modular approval, RoHS, WEEE
(HID Reader Module) Government Approvals: FIPS 201 PIV II with inclusion on GSA APL
HHR-3269-GY
(gray,  UPC 816684002120)
HHR-3269-WH
(white, UPC 816684002137)
Low-frequency (125 kHz) HID Prox, Indala Prox, EM4102, AWID Prox;
ISO14443A/B ISO15693, FeliCa™ (IDm); MIFARE Classic®, MIFARE
DESFire® 0.6, MIFARE DESFire® EV1, HID: iCLASS® Standard/SE/
SR/Seos; PIV II, Secure Identity Object® (SIO®)
HHR-9069-GY / HHR-9069-WH Portable
Proximity RF Card Reader/Dock
HHR-6400 Card Reader base interface
HHR-RCHL Card Reader charging unit
(HID Reader Module) Global Certifications: UL Recognition (Recognized Component) to UL294 for the USA and CSA